Comprehensive Fragment Specific Wrist Plating Solutions
Surgical Technique
Dorsal Plating
Radial Styloid
Volar Hook Plate
Ulna Styloid
Spanning Plate
Universal L-plates

the healing period.
Comprehensive Fragment Specific Wrist Plating Solutions
Ordering Information
Fragment Specific Set includes:
Fragment Specific Case	 AR-8916C-21
Needle Nose Pliers x 2	 AR-8916-24
1.7 mm Parallel Drill Guide	 AR-8916-26
Plates:
2.4 mm 2H L-Plate, Ti, Right, 5H	 AR-8952ML-05R
2.4 mm 2H L-Plate, Ti, Left, 5H	 AR-8952ML-05L
Wrist Spanning Plate, Ti, 9H	 AR-8916SPN
2.4 mm Distal Radius Styloid Plate, Ti, 5H	 AR-8916RSTY-05
Volar Hook Plate, Ti, 4H	 AR-8916VH-04
Volar Hook Plate, Ti, 6H	 AR-8916VH-06
Dorsal Distal Radius Plate, Ti, Standard, Right, 4H	 AR-8916DSR-04
Dorsal Distal Radius Plate, Ti, Standard, Left, 4H	 AR-8916DSL-04
Dorsal Distal Radius Plate, Ti, Narrow, Right, 4H	 AR-8916DNR-04
Dorsal Distal Radius Plate, Ti, Narrow, Left, 4H	 AR-8916DNL-04
Ulna Styloid Plate	 AR-8956-01
*Must be used with Wrist Plating System (AR-8916S)
Volar Plating
1 2
The Dorsal Distal Radius Plate provides distal
subchondral fracture support and direct dorsal